Blendon Township Rates
Date

Water Rates
Price per Thousand Gal.

Quartlery Operation and Maintenance RTS
Meter Size

3/4 X 5/8 & 3/4 20

3/4 X 3/4

1 Inch

11/2 Inch

2 Inch

3 Inch

4 Inch

6 Inch

Sewer Rates

Price per Thousand Gal.

Min Units

Min Unmetered Units

Residential Bases on Winter Usage

Quartlery Operation and Maintenance RTS
Meter Size
Unmetered
3/4 X 5/8
3/4 X 3/4

1 Inch
11/2 Inch
2 Inch

3 Inch

4 Inch

6 Inch

Average Cust 15,000 Gallons consumption per quarter Sewer & Water
(Winter Season)

Water Fire Line (Cust)-Quarterly
Water Fire Line (Non-Cust)-Quarterly

Shut Off (48.00)/ Turn on (48.00)-Per Occurence
Refusal to Access Meter-Quarterly

NSF Check-Per Occurence
**Missed Appointment-Per Occurence above 1 (minimum hourly rate)

**New Rate

1/1/2024

3.78

$ 2740
50.00
100.00
160.00
350.00
700.00
1,400.00

6.00
12
20

16.20
30.00
60.00
96.00
210.00
420.00
840.00

40
80

80
40
30

7/15/2025

5.88

60
150
300
480

1050
2100
4200

6.06
12
20

36
90
180
288
630
1260
2520

40
80

96
50
30
96




