

Blendon Township Rates

Date	1/1/2024	7/15/2025
<u>Water Rates</u>		
Price per Thousand Gal.	3.78	5.88
Quarterly Operation and Maintenance RTS		
Meter Size		
3/4 X 5/8 & 3/4 20		
3/4 X 3/4	\$ 27.40	60
1 Inch	50.00	150
1 1/2 Inch	100.00	300
2 Inch	160.00	480
3 Inch	350.00	1050
4 Inch	700.00	2100
6 Inch	1,400.00	4200
<u>Sewer Rates</u>		
Price per Thousand Gal.	6.00	6.06
Min Units	12	12
Min Unmetered Units	20	20
Residential Bases on Winter Usage		
Quarterly Operation and Maintenance RTS		
Meter Size		
Unmetered		
3/4 X 5/8		
3/4 X 3/4	16.20	36
1 Inch	30.00	90
1 1/2 Inch	60.00	180
2 Inch	96.00	288
3 Inch	210.00	630
4 Inch	420.00	1260
6 Inch	840.00	2520
Average Cust 15,000 Gallons consumption per quarter Sewer & Water (Winter Season)		
Water Fire Line (Cust)-Quarterly	40	40
Water Fire Line (Non-Cust)-Quarterly	80	80
Shut Off (48.00)/ Turn on (48.00)-Per Occurence	80	96
Refusal to Access Meter-Quarterly	40	50
NSF Check-Per Occurence	30	30
**Missed Appointment-Per Occurence above 1 (minimum hourly rate)		96
**New Rate		